001583

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 1 2051106965

*ABHA BANSAL Mother : NEELAM
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001584 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 2 2051106960
ABHINAV MANOHAR KHADATKAR Mother : TARA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001585 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 3 2051106954
ASHISH GORELAL CHOUDHARY Mother : KANCHAN

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001586  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 4 2051106909
*BANSODE PRACHI SAVAKAR Mother : VIJAYA

YEAR/SEM

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



001587

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 6 2051106921

BHOSALE YOGESH SHIVAJI Mother : SANGITA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001588 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 56 2051005671
BIRLA PRATHAMESH PRAKASH Mother : LATA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

TIME

TIME



001589
CHAVAN PANKAJ PANDHARINATH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 8

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106933

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001590
DAWBHAT ARUN RANGNATH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 9

Mother

PUNE-411

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051106929
ZUMBARBAT

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE-411

DATE

TIME

TIME



001591

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 10 2051106930

*DEVLALKAR SHRADDHA RAJENDRA Mother : RASIKA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001592 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 11 2051106971
DHAVAN KAILAS NIVRUTTI Mother : VIMAL

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001593 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 12 2051106977
GHARE UMESH VASANT Mother : SHAILA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001594  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 13 2051106968
GHOGARE DADASO BALASO Mother : SUMAN

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



001595
GITE ASHOK BHAGWAN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 14

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051106984
SINDHUBAI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001596
*HANGE PALLAVI BHAGWAN

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 15

Mother

PUNE-411

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051106926

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE-411

DATE

TIME

TIME



001597

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 16 2051106918

*HARSHITA SINHA Mother : SHACHI
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001598 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 17 2051106979
HINDALEKAR PRAVIN YASHWANT Mother : VANITA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



001599

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 18 2051106980

JADHAV SANDEEP DILIP Mother : SUSHILA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001600 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 19 2051106941
*JAGTAP PRAGATI DATTATRAY Mother : SWATI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001601 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 20 2051106958
JIDEWAR PRATHAMESH HEMANT Mother : JYOSTANA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001602 BATCH: 011 SR. NoO: 21 2051106973
KABADI PRITESH BABAN Mother : SUREKHA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



001603

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 22 2051106976

KADAM ABHISHEK BALAJIRAO Mother : LATA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001604 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 23 2051106935
KHARAT BALASAHEB GANGADHAR Mother : MANGAL

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



001605

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 24 2051106936

MADAN SACHIN PRALHADRAO Mother : USHA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001606 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 25 2051106963
*MADHALE POOJA DILIP Mother : KUSUM

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



001607

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 26 2051106906

MAHALE VINOD GOVINDA Mother : KALPANA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001608 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 27 2051106910
*MAHANDULE ANJALI VITTHAL Mother : RATNAPRABHA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



001609

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 28 2051106908

MALI DEVENDRA SAMPAT Mother : MALATI
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001610 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 29 2051106914
*MANDALE SADHANA ASHOK Mother : LATA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001611 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 30 2051106916
MANTOSH KUMAR PRASAD PUNYAKAL Mother : SOUNYANANA DEVI
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001612 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 31 2051106911
MORE KETAN RATANLAL Mother : SHOBHA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



001613
MUNDE NAVANATH SHIVAIJI

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 32

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106945

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001614
NILE SURYAKANT TUKARAM

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 33

Mother

PUNE-411

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051106904

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE-411

DATE

TIME

TIME



001615

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 34 2051106970

PADGHAMKAR GANESH DNYANESHWAR Mother : ANITA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001616  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 35 2051106912
*PEARL RASHMI SAMSON Mother : SNEHA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



001617

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 36 2051106903

*PORE MANJIRI RAJENDRA Mother : MAYA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001618 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 37 2051106961
*PRAJAKTA BABANRAO VARHADE Mother : PRAMILA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001619 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 38 2051106975
RAJMANE DHANRAJ SUDHIR Mother : SHOBHA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001620 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 39 2051106932
RAUT BALAJI SUDAM Mother : SANJIVANI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

001621 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 40

RAUT SAGAR SUBHASH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106905

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001622
ROHIT KUMAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 41

Mother

PUNE-411

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051106927

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE-411

DATE

TIME

TIME



001623

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 42 2051106992

*SALVE POOJA NARAYAN Mother : VIDYA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001624 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 43 2051106938
SARANGE MAHESH HARISHCHANDRA Mother : SHOBHA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



001625
SATISH KUMAR JHA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 44

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051106920
: ASHA DEVI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001626
SAVARKAR PRAVIN PANJABRAO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 45

Mother

PUNE-411

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051106982

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE-411

DATE

TIME

TIME



001627

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 46 2051106948

*SAYYAD KARISHMA NAJIR Mother : SHAHIDA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001628  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 47 2051106923
SHEKH RAJIK SK SALIM Mother : RUKHSANA BI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



001629

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 48 2051106985

*SHINDE JYOTI SARANG Mother :
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001630 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 49 2051106924
SOLANKAR AMOL BHAGWAN Mother : SANGITA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001631 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 50 2051106947
SONAWANE KISHOR PRAKASH Mother : ASHA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001632 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 51 2051106907
SUMIT HAKOO Mother : SEEMA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



001633

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 54 2051106956

TELI SATISH ASHOK Mother : SAROJANI
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001634  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 55 2051106967
WADADARE MANOJ AGAJI Mother : SUMAN

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



001635

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 59 2051005670

YEDAVE RAMKRISHNA SHANKAR Mother :
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020021 BATCH: 011 SR. No: 113 2051005629
*KAMBLE ANUPAMA ASHOK Mother : MEENA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

ITT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(202)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(305)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020022 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 114 2051005681
PATIL GAURAV VIJAY Mother : VAISHALI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020023 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 115 2050805796
*SALE SONALI JAYWANT Mother : SWATI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022484  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 64 2051005666
*BAWANE SONAM ASHOK Mother : ARUNA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022485 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 65 2051005640
BHANGE ANAND GOPINATH Mother : SHEELA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022486  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 68 2051005668
BORATE RAHUL HEMANT Mother : KALPANA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022487  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 120 2050803799
CHORAMALE AMIT SADASHIV Mother : MANGAL

YEAR/SEM

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

DATE

IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022488 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 69 2051005613
DESHMUKH SATISH VITTHALRAO Mother : VIMALTAI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022489  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 72 2051005693
DHARMADHIKARI PRAKASH MUKUNDRAO Mother : LATA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022490 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 76 2051005626
JAY NARAYAN Mother : DURGA DEVI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022491 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 77 2051005627
KALAMKAR SUJYOT SURESH Mother : JYOTI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022492 BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 83 2051005656
KOLI KIRAN SHAHAJI Mother : VIJAYA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022493 BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 126 2050806646
KULKARNI ANUP ANIL Mother : ANITA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205)

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022494  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 93 2051113937
*NAIR SMITHA CHANDRASEKHARAN Mother : LALITHA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022495 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 94 2051005653
NALAPURE NARESH BABURAO Mother

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

IIT

Iv

(102)
(104)
(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022496  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 96 2051013193
PANDITA SAMEER RAMKUMAR Mother :

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022497  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 134 2050906297
TAMBE PRATEEK MARUTI Mother : PUSHPA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022498 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 135 2050803847
*WALKOLI SHAILA RAMCHANDRA Mother : INDUBAI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022499  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 111 2051005702
WARUNGASE NITIN CHANDRABHAN Mother : BHARATI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022500 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 136 2050906214
ZANJAL ASHISHKUMAR BHAYYAJI Mother : NIRMALA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022501 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 60 2051005655
ADLINGE NILESH SAHEBRAO Mother : ANJANA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022502 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 61 2051005646
AJAY KUMAR SINGH Mother : SHASHIKALA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022504 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 66 2051005649
BHILAR SUDHIR BHAGWANRAO Mother : JIJA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022505 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 67 2051005698
BHOSALE RANJIT PRAKASH Mother : MANGAL

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022506  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 117 2050906293
BORUDE SHIVAJI LAXMAN Mother : RATAN

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022507 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 121 2050803848
DHADAVE SHASHIKANT TANAJI Mother : SUMAN

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022508 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 75 2051005620
HIMMAT CHANGDEORAO GOTMARE Mother

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022509 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 79 2051005679
KALE RUSHIKESH SATISHRAO Mother : REKHA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022510 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 82 2051005632
KHOLAPE PRANAND RAMESH Mother : NIRMALA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022511 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 125 2050803817
KSHIRSAGAR DAYANAND DEVIDAS Mother : SAVITA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022512 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 127 2050906325
KUNJIR PRAVIN SHIVAJI Mother : DWARKA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022513 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 88 2051005697
LAXMINARAYAN PRABHU Mother :

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022514  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 90 2051005658
*MORE JYOTI SURESH Mother : SULOCHANA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022515 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 91 2051005699
MULAY SANDIP SUKDEV Mother : JIJABAI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022516  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 92 2051005703
*NAGPURKAR SUVARNA ASHOK Mother : ASHWINI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022517 BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 131 2050803830
PATIL SHAILESH BAJIRAO Mother : CHAYYA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022518 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 99 2051005635
RAKHUNDE PRABHAKAR ASHOK Mother : SINDHU

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022519 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 132 2050906287
RAUT JITENDRA SOPAN Mother : SUMAN

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022520 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 100 2051005669
*SABALE PRACHI RAVINDRA Mother : SMITA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022521  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 101 2051005690
*SAWANT ASMITA ABHINATH Mother : NIRMALA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022522 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 102 2051005636
SHAH SANKET SUHAS Mother : KALPANA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022523 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 104 2051005660
SHINDE AKSHAY JANARDHAN Mother : ASHA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022524  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 133 2050905717
TAKALKAR HARSHAL RAJARAM Mother : SHANTA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022525 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 110 2051005641
VARPE DNYANESHWAR SHANKAR Mother : LILA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022526  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 62 2051005676
*BAGADE SWAPNALI BABASAHEB Mother : NANDA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022527 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 71 2051005683
DHAKE HARSHAL VITTHAL Mother : SUNANDA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITI (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022528 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 78 2051005694
*KALE NAMRATA DINESH Mother : SHOBHA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022529  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 85 2051005633
*KORE SNEHAL CHANDRAKANT Mother : KUMUDINI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022530 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 87 2051005634
LANDGE DEEPAK CHANDRAKANT Mother : JYOTI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022531 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 89 2051107575
MOHAMMAD KHALID SAIFFULLAH Mother : ATIYA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022532 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 95 2051005652
PALLE NIKHIL PRALHAD Mother : MEERABAI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (202)
III (315)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



022533

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 74 2051005689

GANGURDE GOPAL ATMARAM Mother : SEETA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421 (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022534 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 106 2051107577
SONI NITIN GOPAL Mother : PUSHPA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



022535 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 63 2051005665
BANSUDE KIRTEEKUMAR VASANTRAO Mother : VANDANA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022536  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 122 2050906225
*DHADVE JYOTI BALIRAM Mother : SATYABHAMA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

TIME

TIME



022537

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 73 2051005616

*DIKULE SONALI SHIVLING Mother : SHARMILA
(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022538 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 84 2051005700
*KORE RUPALI GURURAJ Mother : ANITA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(424)

(425)

(426)

(427)

(428)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022539 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 86 2051005647
*KULKARNI SNEHA KIRAN Mother : KAVITA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022540 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 98 2051005662
RAJ AGRAWAL Mother : GENEVIEVE

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022541 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 103 2051005651
SHAIKH ASIF SARDAR Mother : NASREEN

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022542 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 107 2051005639
*TAKALE VARSHA ABHIMANYU Mother : PUSHPA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022543 BATCH: 011  SR. NO: 109 2051005686
ULAGADDE SANTOSH GORAK Mother : PARVATI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022544  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 70 2051107576
DHAKE CHIRAG BHALCHANDRA Mother : CHARUSHILA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022545 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 124 2050905692
*KALE DEEPALI RAJENDRA Mother :

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (329) (F) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022546  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 81 2051005672
KAR SUBHANKAR Mother : RUNO

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022547  BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 97 2051113938
PANSARE BASHEER DASTAGEER Mother : NURJAHAN

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022548 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 105 2051005645
SHIRSATH RAHUL SANJAYRAO Mother : PUSHPA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(429)

(430)

(431)

(432)

(433)

DATE

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS

(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



